
2023-2024 St. Regis Faith Formation Schedule 

(Grades K-8) Classes are from 6:15pm-7:45pm 

 
1 Monday, September 11, 2023 
2 Monday, September 25, 2023 

3 Monday, October 16, 2023 
4 Monday, October 30, 2023 
5 Monday, November 6, 2023 
6 Monday November 20, 2023 
7 Monday, December 4, 2023 
8 Monday, December 18, 2023 

Merry Christmas! 

9 Monday, January 8, 2024 
10 Monday, January 22, 2024 
11 Monday, February 5, 2024 
12 Monday, February 12, 2024 
13 Monday, February 19, 2024 

14 Monday, March 4, 2024 
15 Monday, March 18, 2024 

Happy Easter! 
16 Monday, April 8, 2024 
17 Monday, April 22, 2024 

 
 

 

2023-2024 St. Regis Senior High Youth Ministry (SHYM) 

Schedule (Grades 9-12)  
Classes are from 6:00pm-8:00pm 

 
1 Thursday, September 28, 2023 

2 Thursday, October 19, 2023 
3 Thursday, December 21, 2023 

4 Thursday, January 18, 2024 
5 Thursday, February 15, 2024 

6 Thursday, March 21, 2024 
7 Thursday, April 18, 2024 

 
 

  



2023-2024 Sacrament Preparation Important Dates 

(tentative) 
 

First Year First Holy Communion Prep (grade 1) 
 
1st Grade Parent Meeting – by appointment (September-October) for parent and student 

 
Second Year First Holy Communion Prep (grade 2) 
 
2nd Grade Parent Meeting – by appointment in July or August for parent and student 

Saturday, October 28, 2023 – Reconciliation Workshop (a parent must attend) 
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 – First Reconciliation Practice (a parent must attend) 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 @ 6:30pm – First Reconciliation 
Thursday, April 11, 2024 – First Holy Communion Retreat (a parent must attend) 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 – First Holy Communion Practice (a parent must attend) 
Sunday, May 5, 2024 – First Holy Communion 

 

 
First Year Confirmation Prep (grade 7) 
 
1st Year Confirmation Prep Workshop (grade 7) – Thursday, October 12, 2023 for Parent 

and Student 

 

Second Year Confirmation Prep (grade 8) 
 
2nd Year Confirmation Prep Pre-Confirmation Interview (grade 8) – by appointment in 

July/August/September for parent and student 
2nd Year Confirmation Prep Workshop (grade 8) – Thursday, October 26, 2023 for 

Parent/Student/ and Sponsor 

Confirmation students meet the Bishop – Sunday, January 28, 2024 from 3pm to 
5:30pm at Our Lady of Grace Parish, Greensburg 

2nd Year Prep (grade 8) Confirmation Retreat – Thursday, November 16 at St. Agnes 
Parish (students only) 

Confirmation Practice – Date, time, and place TBD by Host Parish for student and 
sponsor 

Confirmation – Monday, May 13, 2024 at 7:00pm at Mother of Sorrows Parish, 
Murrysville 

 


